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54" VICTORIAN CLASSIC

Shelf

Hearth

Height

Mantel Opening
Across Legs

Leg Depth
Rebate

Back Hearth
Hearth Type
Hearth Shape

Metric
1370 x 200 x 30
N/A
1100
?15x 915

1295

150

25

N/A
N/A
N/A

Imperial
SAX8X 1
N/A
434
36 x 36
51
6
1

N/A

CARRARA MARBLE
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